

Allergen Information – Side Dishes

Product	PN	TN	SE	WH	LP	EG	MK	SY	FH	CS	MS	CY	MD	SP
Side Dishes														
Fried Rice with Egg				WH1		✓		✓						
Steamed Jasmine Rice														
Brown Rice														
Egg Noodles				WH1		✓		✓						
Chips														
Thai Chilli Chips														
Sweet Potato Fries				WH1										
Stir Fried Broccoli				WH1				✓						
Steamed Veg														
Prawn Crackers				WH1						✓				
Cashew Nuts	✓													
Bowl of Curry Sauce										✓	✓			

PN = Peanuts **EG** = Eggs **MS** = Molluscs **TN** = Tree Nuts **MK** = Milk **CY** = Celery
SE = Sesame **SY** = Soya **MD** = Mustard **WH** = Wheat **FH** = Fish **SP** = Sulphites
LP = Lupin **CS** = Crustaceans

***WH**= WH1 (Wheat flour) WH2 (Semolina), WH3 (Wholemeal), WH4 (Wheat Bran), WH5 (Rye)
 ***LP**= LP1 (Barley), LP2 (Oats)
 *Regarding wheat WH & lupin LP where it differs from the title you need to put in the abbreviation.

We are an allergy aware business and we understand the needs of the allergic customer and we operate a food safety management system with trained staff to control major food allergens and other foods which our customers may wish to avoid. However, some of our menu items contain nuts, peanuts, seeds and other allergens or ingredients which you may wish to avoid. If you wish you may speak with a member of staff who will help you make a suitable choice.

